
Juan de Fuca Scenic Byway Association … Memberships 2021 
Memberships by Levels … 

Sponsor Members ~ $100 ~ 8 members  
 Hess Mart Elwha Dam RV Park  
 Clallam Bay-Sekiu Chamber of Commerce JMurray Forestry 
 Olympic Peninsula Visitor Bureau Washburn’s 
 Sande Balch Bruce Skinner and Associates  
           
   
   
    
Associate Members~ $25 ~ 19 members  
 Joyce General Store George Eastman  
 CresComm WiFi LLC Crescent Beach and RV Park 
 American Legion Riders Post 29 Family Kitchen 
 Makah Mini-Mart and Fuel Michelle Little 
 Makah Tribe Carol Schultz 
 Makah Cultural and Research Center Sunsets West Cooperative 
 Hobuck Beach Campground/Resort Bay Motel   
 Warm House Restaurant By the Bay Cafe  
 Makah Marina/Port of Neah Bay  The Inn at Neah Bay 
 The Cape Motel and RV Park   
  
        
Community Members ~ no fee ~ 34 members   
 Clallam County Parks/Fair/Facilities Tidepool Tile 
 Joyce Fitness Center Take Home Fish Co. 
 Joyce Trailer Court Blackberry Café 
 Joyce Coin-Operated Laundry Cain’s Auto and Marine 
 Joyce Depot Museum Crescent Community Advisory Council 
 Joyce Art and Antiques The Dreamer’s Woods LLC 
 Cozy Overnight Cottage Alex Stevens 
 Considerations Angler’s Hideaway 
 Winter Summer Inn Ozett Associates LLC 
 Excel Fishing Charters Cedar Shack Espresso 
 Curley’s Resort and Dive Center Jack Mackerel Seafood 
 Gary’s Pay and Save Mason’s Resort 
 The Lost Resort at Lake Ozette Snow Creek Resort 
 Raven’s Corner Straitview Self Storage 
 Van Riper’s Resort Droogee’s Drums/Makah Art 
 Bullman Beach Inn Chito Beach Resort 
 Linda’s Wood-fired Kitchen and Apocolypto Motel The Breakwater Restaurant   
   
  
Total 61 members for 2021 

 



Juan de Fuca Scenic Byway Association … Memberships 2021 
Memberships by Communities … 

Regional Community … 5 memberships 
 Bruce Skinner and Associates American Legion Riders Post 29 
 Olympic Peninsula Visitor Bureau Michelle Little 
 Clallam County Parks/Fair/Facilities  
  
Joyce Community … 18 memberships 
 Elwha Dam RV Park Joyce General Store 
 Sandra Balch Joyce Trailer Court 
 CresComm WiFi LLC Joyce Fitness Center 
 Considerations Alex Stevens 
 The Dreamer’s Woods LLC Family Kitchen 
 Crescent Beach and RV Park Blackberry Cafe 
 Joyce Depot Museum Tidepool Tile 
 Joyce Coin-Operated Laundry Crescent Community Advisory Council 
 Joyce Art and Antiques Cozy Overnight Cottage 
     
    
 
Clallam Bay-Sekiu Community … 21 memberships 
 JMurray Forestry Breakwater Restaurant 
 Straitview Self Storage Bay Motel 
 By the Bay Café Hess Mart 
 Gary’s Pay and Save Van Riper’s Resort  
 Clallam Bay-Sekiu Chamber Curley’s Resort and Dive Center 
 Snow Creek Resort Mason’s Resort 
 Bullman Beach Inn Angler’s Hideaway 
 Carol Schultz The Lost Resort at Lake Ozette 
 Sunsets West Cooperative Jack Mackerel Seafood 
 Winter Summer Inn Chito Beach Resort 
 Cain’s Auto and Marine  
   
       
 
Neah Bay Community … 17 memberships   

 Makah Cultural and Research Center Washburn’s General Store 
 Makah Tribe Droogee’s Drums and Makah Art 
 Warm House Restaurant Ozett Associates 
 The Cape Motel and RV Park Raven’s Corner 
 Makah Mini Mart and Fuel Cedar Shack Espresso 
 Makah Marina/Port of Neah Bay Linda’s Wood-fired Kitchen and   
 Hobuck Beach Campground/Resort           Apocolypto Motel  
 Excel Fishing Charters Take Home Fish Co. 
 The Inn at Neah Bay George Eastman 
  
 
Total 61 members for 2021 


